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Position

Member, Board Of Trustees
Member, Board Of Trustees
Member, Board Of Trustees
Member, Board Of Trustees

Member, Board Of Trustees

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary
Goleta Union Elementary

Goleta Union Elementary

Department

Board of Trustees Member
Board of Trustees Member
Board of Trustees Member
Board of Trustees Member

Board of Trustees Member

Total Wages
$2,534
$2,348
$2,060
$434
$0



